
Super Regional Shorthorn Plus Show

Champion Spring Heifer Calf Kyia Henrickson
HHCC Sweetdreams Reward 210K 119
Charlo, MT
Lake County 

Reserve Champion Spring Heifer Calf N/A

Champion Junior Heifer Calf N/A

Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf N/A

Champion Senior Heifer Calf N/A

Reserve Champion Senior Heifer Calf N/A

Champion Intermediate Female N/A

Reserve Intermediate Female N/A

Junior Champion Female Jared Tanaka 
TLC Bailey Paint & Sip 213 3991
Vacaville, CA
Solano County 

Reserve Junior Champion Female Russell Mckeith 
COS Sugar's Reba 6J 2745
Tulare, CA
Tulare County 

Senior Champion Female Kyia Henrickson
MFS CRRU Blue Dive the Roo 2108 ET 117
Charlo, MT
Lake County 

Reserve Senior Champion Female N/A

Cow-Calf Champion Kyia Henrickson
Sull S/T Sweet Dreams 0510H ET 118
Charlo, MT
Lake County 

Reserve Cow-Calf Champion N/A

Champion Female Kyia Henrickson
MFS CRRU Blue Dive the Roo 2108 ET 117
Charlo, MT
Lake County 

2022 California State Fair
Open Beef I

Thursday, July 21, 2022
Judge: Jeremey Hahn, Minonk, IL



Reserve Champion Female Kyia Henrickson
Sull S/T Sweet Dreams 0510H ET 118
Charlo, MT
Lake County 

Spring Bull Calf Champion N/A

Reserve Spring Bull Calf Champion N/A

Champion Junior Bull Calf N/A

Reserve Champion Junior Bull Calf N/A

Champion Senior Bull Calf N/A

Reserve Senior Bull Calf N/A

Intermediate Champion Bull N/A

Intermediate Reserve Champion Bull N/A

Junior Champion Bull N/A

Reserve Junior Champion Bull N/A

Senior Champion Bull N/A

Reserve Senior Champion Bull N/A

Breed Champion Bull N/A

Reserve Breed Champion Bull N/A

Premier Exhibitor Kyia Hendrickson 

Premier Breeder Reid Utterback

Premier Sire N/A



Division: 6486 Open Super Regional Shorthorn Plus Show
Class:01 - Spring Heifer Calf, April 2022

2022 California State Fair
Open Beef

119

Sull Red Rewards 9321
Sull S/T Cull Sweet Dreams 0

4/30/2022
HHCC Sweetdreams Reward 210K

AR4340 484

210K

AR48841
AR4309082

Kyia Hendrickson

S:
D:

E:
B: Kyia Hendrickson

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6486 Open Super Regional Shorthorn Plus Show
Class:03 - Spring Heifer Calf Champion and Reserve Spring Heifer Calf Champion

2022 California State Fair
Open Beef

4950

Sull Red Rewards 9321
Sull S/T Cull Sweet Dreams 0

4/30/2022
HHCC Sweetdreams Reward 210K

AR4340 484

210K

AR48841
AR4309082

Kyia Hendrickson

S:
D:

E:
B: Kyia Hendrickson

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6486 Open Super Regional Shorthorn Plus Show
Class:13 - Early Spring Yearling Female, March - April 2021

2022 California State Fair
Open Beef

3991

Byland Broadway 6U99
M BSM Paint & Sip Time 174

3/19/2021
TLC Bailey Paint & Sip 213

sAR4335231

213

4239836
HH43832965

Jared Tanaka

S:
D:

E:
B: Jared Tanaka

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 2745

Sunny Day Hero 5F
College of Seqoias Sugar 2D

4/1/2021
COS Sugar's Reba 6J

xAR4319683

6J

xAR4272601
x4256461

Russell Mckeith

S:
D:

E:
B: College Of Sequoias Farm

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6486 Open Super Regional Shorthorn Plus Show
Class:14 - Junior Champion Female and Reserve Junior Champion Female

2022 California State Fair
Open Beef

4959

Byland Broadway 6U99
M BSM Paint & Sip Time 174

3/19/2021
TLC Bailey Paint & Sip 213

sAR4335231

213

4239836
HH43832965

Jared Tanaka

S:
D:

E:
B: Jared Tanaka

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 4960

Sunny Day Hero 5F
College of Seqoias Sugar 2D

4/1/2021
COS Sugar's Reba 6J

xAR4319683

6J

xAR4272601
x4256461

Russell Mckeith

S:
D:

E:
B: College Of Sequoias Farm

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6486 Open Super Regional Shorthorn Plus Show
Class:15 - Junior Yearling Female, January - February 2021

2022 California State Fair
Open Beef

117

Sull Ferrari 6597D
MFS Simply Diva the Roo 30

2/3/2021
MFS CRRU Blue Dive the Roo 2108 ET

AR4327080

2108J

AR4241357
4257790

Kyia Hendrickson

S:
D:

E:
B: Reid Utterback

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6486 Open Super Regional Shorthorn Plus Show
Class:17 - Senior Champion Female and Reserve Senior Champion Female

2022 California State Fair
Open Beef

4961

Sull Ferrari 6597D
MFS Simply Diva the Roo 30

2/3/2021
MFS CRRU Blue Dive the Roo 2108 ET

AR4327080

2108J

AR4241357
4257790

Kyia Hendrickson

S:
D:

E:
B: Reid Utterback

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6486 Open Super Regional Shorthorn Plus Show
Class:18 - Two Year Old Cow Calf Class - Cows born between January 1, 2020 - August 31, 

2020

2022 California State Fair
Open Beef

118

Coloney No Limit
Sull Dream On 5158ET

4/2/2020
Sull S/T Sweet Dreams 0510H ET

AR4309082

0510H

AN19290775
4222851

Kyia Hendrickson

S:
D:

E:
B: Sara Rose Sullivan

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6486 Open Super Regional Shorthorn Plus Show
Class:20 - Champion Cow-Calf and Reserve Champion Cow-Calf

2022 California State Fair
Open Beef

4964

Coloney No Limit
Sull Dream On 5158ET

4/2/2020
Sull S/T Sweet Dreams 0510H ET

AR4309082

0510H

AN19290775
4222851

Kyia Hendrickson

S:
D:

E:
B: Sara Rose Sullivan

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6486 Open Super Regional Shorthorn Plus Show
Class:21 - Breed Champion Female and Reserve Breed Champion Female

2022 California State Fair
Open Beef

4965

Sull Ferrari 6597D
MFS Simply Diva the Roo 30

2/3/2021
MFS CRRU Blue Dive the Roo 2108 ET

AR4327080

2108J

AR4241357
4257790

Kyia Hendrickson

S:
D:

E:
B: Reid Utterback

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 4966

Coloney No Limit
Sull Dream On 5158ET

4/2/2020
Sull S/T Sweet Dreams 0510H ET

AR4309082

0510H

AN19290775
4222851

Kyia Hendrickson

S:
D:

E:
B: Sara Rose Sullivan

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder


